
Creditor Name
Date
Filed

Claim
Number

Asserted
Debtor Entity

Asserted
Claim

Amount

Asserted
Unsecured

Claim
Amount

Asserted
Priority
Claim

Amount

Asserted
Secured

Claim
Amount

Asserted
Admin
Claim

Amount

Proposed
Allowed
Debtor
Entity

Proposed
Allowed
Amount

Basis for
Objection

Proposed
Treatment

of Claim

CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE'S FIRST OMNIBUS OBJECTION TO CLAIMS  -  EXHIBIT C  -  THE MONEY TREE OF FLORIDA INC.  -  CASE NO. 11-12257-WRS-11

Ghazvini Partners LTD 5/16/12 6 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$132,125.79 $7,189.26$132,125.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

C - Claim filed for more 
than scheduled 
amount

Allowed for 
scheduled amount

Penson Law Firm 7/17/12 7 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$2,520.17 0.00$2,520.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

B - Claim filed for less 
than scheduled 
amount

Allowed for 
scheduled amount

H - Claim not scheduled 
or filed after bar date

Disallowed and 
expunged

Shred-It Tallahassee 7/17/12 8 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$653.50 $653.50$653.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

A7 - Against Wrong Debtor Scheduled claim to 
be allowed against 
The Money Tree Inc., 
Case No. 11-12255

Regina L. Hixon, as 
representative of a 
class of persons c/o 
Max Cassady

5/16/12 1 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Not Scheduled G - Claims currently or 
may become subject 
to litigation

Disallowed and 
expunged

J - Claim not scheduled 
or filed after bar date

Disallowed and 
expunged

Regina L. Hixon, 
individually c/o Max 
Cassady, Esq.

5/16/12 3 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Not Scheduled G - Claims currently or 
may become subject 
to litigation

Disallowed and 
expunged

J - Claim not scheduled 
or filed after bar date

Disallowed and 
expunged

Regina L. Hixon, 
individually c/o Max 
Cassady, Esq.

5/16/12 4 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Not Scheduled F - Duplicate of another 
claim

Disallowed and 
expunged

Brittany Cherise Prime, 
Individually c/o Max 
Cassady, Esq.

5/16/12 5 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Not Scheduled G - Claims currently or 
may become subject 
to litigation

Disallowed and 
expunged

J - Claim not scheduled 
or filed after bar date

Disallowed and 
expunged

Dees Trevor c/o Max 
Cassady, Esq.

5/16/12 2 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

$0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 The Money Tree 
of Florida Inc.

G - Claims currently or 
may become subject 
to litigation

Disallowed and 
expunged

J - Claim not scheduled 
or filed after bar date

Disallowed and 
expunged

Page 1 of 1Case 11-12254    Doc 790-3    Filed 03/01/13    Entered 03/01/13 13:08:30    Desc Exhibit
 - Objection to Claim      Page 1 of 1


